09.00

9.05

10:30

10:45

11:45

12.00

12:30

13:00

13:30

13:45

14:00

14:30

15:15

16:00

16:45

17.00

THE SOCIETY FOR
VASCULAR TECHNOLOGY OF
GREAT BRITAIN AND IRELAND

Virtual Fundamentals Study Day
20" March, 09.00 - 17.00
Welcome
Basic ultrasound and Doppler physics
Break
Haemodynamics
Physics Q and A
Lunch
Arterial Disease and Interventions
Venous Disease and Interventions
Disease and interventions Q and A
Break
ABPI, TBI and Tcpo2
Peripheral arterial duplex scanning (including AAA)
Peripheral vein duplex scanning
Carotid artery duplex scanning
Scanning Q and A and close

End



