

## **Virtual Fundamentals Study Day**

## 20<sup>th</sup> March, 09.00 – 17.00

09.00	Welcome
9.05	Basic ultrasound and Doppler physics
10:30	Break
10:45	Haemodynamics
11:45	Physics Q and A
12.00	Lunch
12:30	Arterial Disease and Interventions
13:00	Venous Disease and Interventions
13:30	Disease and interventions Q and A
13:45	Break
14:00	ABPI, TBI and Tcpo2
14:30	Peripheral arterial duplex scanning (including AAA)
15:15	Peripheral vein duplex scanning
16:00	Carotid artery duplex scanning
16:45	Scanning Q and A and close
17.00	End